RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
31820
32101
32150
60102
61051
61055
65000
65370
90501
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
30107
32100
32120
32130
32160
60101
65003
74220

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSA Schl Imp (CSl) Funding
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
GEER Learning Loss SWD
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
Other Local: Barona Grant
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Student Intervention
CARES Act ESSER Fund
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Il Fund

ELO Grt ESSER Il State Reserve
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0157 - Johnson Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 05/13/2022

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

13,326.00 0.00 13,326.00 4,523.18 6,187.96 2,614.86
1,785.00 0.00 1,785.00 1,223.68 0.00 561.32
0.00 1,736.00 1,736.00 0.00 0.00 1,736.00
45,553.00 0.00 45,553.00 9,540.54 24,157.01 11,855.45
112,633.00 3,157.00 115,790.00 46,193.51 31,311.84 38,284.65
1,818.00 0.00 1,818.00 241.80 0.00 1,576.20
48,792.00 0.00 48,792.00 17,368.11 2,961.60 28,462.29
0.00 83,647.00 83,647.00 44,944 .27 14,300.10 24,402.63
0.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.72 0.00 (0.72)

0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 15,825.46 0.00 1,773.54

0.00 12,828.00 12,828.00 1,511.49 9,360.00 1,956.51
205,217.00 0.00 205,217.00 176,510.66 36,933.36 (8,227.02)
2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 1,368.64 997.28 34.08
610.00 0.00 610.00 49.62 538.38 22.00

0.00 520.00 520.00 0.00 487.65 32.35

0.00 190.00 190.00 0.00 0.00 190.00

0.00 4,693.00 4,693.00 2,843.25 349.00 1,500.75
432,134.00 126,188.00 558,322.00 323,962.93 127,584.18 106,774.89
9,147.00 (2,125.00) 7,022.00 4,877.97 1,230.16 913.87
1,945,280.00 (137,713.00) 1,807,567.00 1,416,821.50 299,327.46 91,418.04
14,640.00 0.00 14,640.00 24,627.25 0.00 (9,987.25)
127,646.00 (54,056.00) 73,590.00 58,421.47 15,239.61 (71.08)
91,305.00 53,152.00 144,457.00 100,810.42 30,336.28 13,310.30
134,402.00 0.00 134,402.00 119,695.72 24,490.34 (9,784.06)
6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 6,489.13 6.28 4.59
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,362.78 0.00 (1,362.78)

0.00 7,557.00 7,557.00 5,152.48 0.00 2,404.52
0.00 120,278.00 120,278.00 129,335.39 25,637.65 (34,695.04)

0.00 2,038.00 2,038.00 1,637.63 0.00 400.37
25,955.00 133,683.00 159,638.00 120,681.02 27,880.87 11,076.11
0.00 0.00 0.00 22,441.16 0.00 (22,441.16)
0.00 3,338.00 3,338.00 3,338.21 0.00 (0.21)
165,835.00 38,135.00 203,970.00 52,427.44 174,844.04 (23,301.48)
589,191.00 0.00 589,191.00 413,413.50 88,929.03 86,848.47
0.00 24,331.00 24,331.00 35,822.82 8,610.59 (20,102.41)
3,109,901.00 188,618.00 3,298,519.00 2,517,355.89 696,532.31 84,630.80
3,542,035.00 314,806.00 3,856,841.00 2,841,318.82 824,116.49 191,405.69
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